Tapaninhiihto 2025
Friday, December 26, 2025 12:59 (GMT+2) - Final results

Race info

Race winners

1km - Overall
1 4 Enni Backman
2 3 Milja Rissanen
3 2 Alisa Kirstina
4 1 Elina Raudaskoski

2km - Overall

1 8 Vanessa Virpi
2 7 Isla Tervakangas
3 5 Emma Tihinen
4 6 Eeli Mustonen

3km - Overall

Sport:
Location:

Start type:
Racers:
Timed on:
Timed with:
Updated from:
Updated:
Race visibility:

Skiing - cross-country
Akola, Finland

View on map

Interval start

73

LENOVO 81UV
Webscorer PRO 7.5

App
Friday, December 26, 2025 14:39 (GMT+2)
Public

Top 3 finishers

3:47.7
3:54.4
4:56.4

5:25.2

6:53.0
8:19.3
8:31.1

8:37.1

Difference v

+0:06.7

+1:08.7

+1:37.5

Difference v

+1:26.3

+1:38.1

+1:44.1
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5km - Overall
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Name

Riku Hyttinen
lida Raudaskoski
Pinja Tiiro

Jouko Karppinen
Atte Backman
Mauno Hanhela
Elias Tihinen
Ronja Tervakangas
Jaana Lassila
Niilo Mustonen

Paivi Maatta

Name

liro Niemikorpi
Nella Matturi
Aliisa Kérkkainen
Oona Peséamaa
Minna Kubin

Jani Kauppila
Pekka Eeronheimo
Katriina Autti

Juha Tervakangas
Santeri Ukkola
Susanna Voipio
Arto Hiltula
Kukka-Maaria Karppinen
Juulia Virpi

Eevi Juka

Heidi Vierimaa
Anu Hanhisuanto
Ivan Pyaskin

Suvi Lapinkangas
Jussi Pitkala

Lauri Luonuansuu
Hannu Kaikkonen
Jouko Perttula
lida Hietamaki
Maiju Sorakangas

Milja Tihinen

Finish time

9:52.2

10:13.1

10:21.2

10:35.6

10:44.1

11:05.9

11:39.7

11:53.4

11:57.7

12:08.4

12:12.0

Finish time

11:20.6

11:56.4

12:08.3

12:14.4

12:21.7

12:23.8

12:25.1

12:26.7

12:30.6

12:52.8

12:59.2

13:00.3

13:06.2

13:19.6

13:21.2

13:30.5

13:36.4

13:41.5

13:42.6

13:46.0

13:51.5

13:52.6

13:52.7

13:54.3

13:57.1

14:04.2

Difference v

+0:20.9

+0:29.0

+0:43.4

+0:51.9

+1:13.7

+1:47.5

+2:01.2

+2:05.5

+2:16.2

+2:19.8

Difference v

+0:35.8

+0:47.7

+0:53.8

+1:01.1

+1:03.2

+1:04.5

+1:06.1

+1:10.0

+1:32.2

+1:38.6

+1:39.7

+1:45.6

+1:59.0

+2:00.6

+2:09.9

+2:15.8

+2:20.9

+2:22.0

+2:25.4

+2:30.9

+2:32.0

+2:32.1

+2:33.7

+2:36.5

+2:43.6
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10km - Overall
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Name
Hilla Maenpaa

Jarno Tihinen

Name

Ahti Késma

Jani Laine

Kauko Heinikoski
Hannu Kirstina
Jani Oravamaki
Veli-Matti Niskanen
Teuvo Kuusela
Saaga Pesamaa
Heikki Tuovinen
Maria Harju

Mika Tohmola

Silja Saarela

Heli Laajoki

Pihla Hyvonen
Hilla Lehtola
Juhani Pennanen
Maija Oravamaki
Tapio Hokka

Jani Jussila

Saana Ukkonen
Ville Heinonen
Salla Lapinkangas
Jussi-Pekka Hanhela
Jorma Puurunen
Hanna-Kaisa Heinonen

Sofia Perttula

Finish time

14:08.7

14:13.1

Finish time

23:20.7

23:25.8

23:28.5

23:56.6

24:03.8

24:20.7

24:35.1

25:06.8

25:11.4

25:13.7

25:28.5

25:55.0

26:22.1

26:25.9

26:46.5

27:06.0

27:10.0

27:15.7

27:23.5

28:29.7

28:53.1

29:00.7

29:24.4

34:22.9

45:40.2

DNF

+2:48.1

+2:52.5

Difference v

+0:05.1

+0:07.8

+0:35.9

+0:43.1

+1:00.0

+1:14.4

+1:46.1

+1:50.7

+1:53.0

+2:07.8

+2:34.3

+3:01.4

+3:05.2

+3:25.8

+3:45.3

+3:49.3

+3:55.0

+4:02.8

+5:09.0

+5:32.4

+5:40.0

+6:03.7

+11:02.2

+22:19.5



